MISSOURI COORDINATING BOARD FOR HIGHER EDUCATION
STUDENT FINANCIAL AID AWARDED
DHE14-1

Completed by: Samantha Ruffini Matchefts
Institution: University of Missouri-St. Louis
Date Completed: October 20, 2008

Reporting Period: July 1, 2007 - June 30, 2008
Telephone: 314-516-6893

Type of Aid Undergraduate Students Graduate Students
HCT $ Amount HCT $ Amount
Section A: Financial Aid Awarded from Federal Sources Line (A) (B) ©) (D)
Supplemental Educational Opportunity Grant (SEOG) (10) 430 $261,721 _
Perkins (20) 174 $207,824 9 $15,250
Federal Work Study (30) 66 $251,887 26 $30,387
Pell Grants (40) 3,153 $8,193,733
Subsidized Stafford Student Loans (50) 5,736 $22,473,299 1,619 $9,949,007
Unsubsidized Stafford Student Loans (60) 4,432 $17,432,179 1,628 $12,923,593
PLUS Loans (70) 449 $3,341,804 35 $215,941
Direct Subsidized Student Loans (72)
Direct Unsubsidized Student Loans (74)
Direct PLUS Student Loans (76)
Health Professions Student Loan (HPSL) (90) 18 $105,031
Nursing Student Loan (NSL) (110) 10 $9,505 3 $27,662
Academic Competitiveness Grants (ACG) (115) 110 $77,954
SMART Grants (117) 53 $136,000
TEACH Grants (118) (Placeholder - to be disbursed effective FY 20097?)
Other (120) 61 $271,668 73 $227,224
Subtotal 14,674 $52,657,574 3411 $23,494,095
Institutional Matching Funds (130)
Section B: Financial Aid Awarded from Institutional Sources
Scholarships, Fellowships, and Grants
Need (140) 351 $1,126,821 90 $63,366
Merit (150) 2,685 $6,330,560 1,428 $4,939,727
Athletic (160) 266 $875,791 1 $3,000
Tuition and Fee Remissions or Waivers (170) 93 $205,205 121 $206,915
Other (180) 675 $583,240 1,050 $1,665,422

Loans:

HCT
)

430

183

3,153
7,355
6,060

484

134
18,085

441
4,113
267
214
1,725

Total
$ Amount

)
$261,721
$223,074
$282,274

$8,193,733

$32,422,306
$30,355,772
$3,557,745

$105,031
$37,167
$77,954
$136,000

$498,892
$76,151,669
$0

$1,190,187
$11,270,287
$878,791
$412,120
$2,248,662




